Sollos Landscape Lighting | 2940 Pacific Drive, Norcross GA 30071 | Toll Free 888.976.5567 (888.9sollos) | Toll Free Fax 888.576.5567 (888.5sollos) | solloslighting.com
©2018 Sollos Landscape Lighting. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. All rights reserved. All product names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Sollos Landscape Lighting. Sollos Landscape Lighting is a Halco Lighting Technologies Company. Online Edition 01/17/18.
Commercial Grade Transformers
304 Brushed Stainless Steel
TR15SS-150, TR15SS-300
TR15SS-600, TR15SS-900, TR15SS-1200
Housing:

•		Backed	by	a	limited	lifetime	warranty	to	be	free	from	defects	in
material	and/or	workmanship
Ordering Guide
Product
Code
Max
VA
TR15SS-150 150VA
TR15SS-300 300VA
Ordering Guide
Product
Code
Max
VA
TR15SS-600 600VA
TR15SS-900 900VA
TR15SS-1200 1200VA
Product:  ______________________________________
Type: ______________________________________
Project: ______________________________________
TR15SS-150 - 5"
TR15SS-300 - 5"
TR15SS-150 - 5.75"
TR15SS-300 - 5.75"
TR15SS-150 - 13.25"
TR15SS-300 - 13.25"
TR15SS-600 - 6.75"
TR15SS-900 - 8"
TR15SS-1200 - 6.25"
TR15SS-600 - 6.25"
TR15SS-900 - 7.25"
TR15SS-1200 - 6.75"
TR15SS-600 - 12.5"